
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,504.52
2025-03-01 SeeedStudio	Xiao	ESP32-C3 txn_gnHra6X -$155.00 $1,349.52
2025-03-01 Organizer	Hoodies txn_lZHPppP -$228.30 $1,121.22
2025-03-01 PCB's txn_MNHeLLa -$403.77 $717.45
2025-03-04 Invoice	to	LAUNCHX txn_5wHVerk $500.00 $1,217.45
2025-03-05 Invoice	to	SUMO	LOGIC txn_vgHnqg0 $500.00 $1,717.45
2025-03-06 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_NQHEb6v $500.00 $2,217.45
2025-03-10 Invoice	to	X-CAMP txn_PVHNY9l $1,000.00 $3,217.45
2025-03-11 SP	FASTSTICKERSUS txn_oyH0yqL -$89.00 $3,128.45
2025-03-11 Surprise	 txn_evHJALQ -$77.04 $3,051.41
2025-03-12 IN	*HACKER	DOJO txn_8rH4Gr4 -$1,500.00 $1,551.41
2025-03-12 Lanyards	&	NFC	Readers	from	Amazon txn_8rH4Gqm -$84.28 $1,467.13
2025-03-12 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_2zHlGem $500.00 $1,967.13
2025-03-12 Surprise	 txn_QmHzYl2 $72.00 $2,039.13
2025-03-12 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_4dHMz2z $1,006.00 $3,045.13
2025-03-12 ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_a8HzqRo -$91.39 $2,953.74
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_AWHmGWp -$30.94 $2,922.80
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_GkH8LzE -$280.50 $2,642.30
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_vgHn92g -$91.62 $2,550.68
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_EyHYgAg -$28.36 $2,522.32
2025-03-13 DigiKey txn_LgHGanz -$419.10 $2,103.22
2025-03-14 Gamesplanet.com txn_OXHmAJ2 -$10.70 $2,092.52
2025-03-14 Sensor	Kit	for	Scrapyard	SV txn_ZeH8YBB -$26.18 $2,066.34
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_BZHG6d2 -$26.18 $2,040.16
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_brHXG8n -$87.68 $1,952.48
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_JxHG2Vx $0.00 $1,952.48
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_WBH5ydd -$16.36 $1,936.12
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_8rH4p7l -$78.48 $1,857.64
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_2zHlWlA -$530.86 $1,326.78
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_EyHYpRb $0.00 $1,326.78
2025-03-15 Amazon txn_4dHMA8J -$28.79 $1,297.99
2025-03-15 SQ	*UMETEA-CA-MOUNTAIN txn_LgHGYq0 -$159.60 $1,138.39
2025-03-15 COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_xQH4zAW -$281.35 $857.04
2025-03-16 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_nEH6xA2 $1,400.00 $2,257.04

2025-03-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_OXHmNYW -$24.96 $2,232.08
2025-03-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_2zHl50r -$24.96 $2,207.12
2025-03-16 PIZZA	MY	HEART txn_wNH2y8e -$672.76 $1,534.36
2025-03-16 KRISPY	KREME	#7610	OLO txn_V0HZrZG -$48.00 $1,486.36
2025-03-16 DD	*DOORDASH	STARBUCKS txn_OXHmN0W -$17.99 $1,468.37
2025-03-16 KRISPY	KREME	#7610	OLO txn_0eHQLQK -$48.00 $1,420.37
2025-03-16 KRISPY	KREME	#7610	OLO txn_2zHl5lx -$48.00 $1,372.37
2025-03-16 HACKER	DOJO txn_d7Hr0X2 -$10.00 $1,362.37
2025-03-16 PY	*INIBURGER txn_nEH6Ad5 -$694.00 $668.37
2025-03-16 DoorDash txn_R2HaOPJ -$24.21 $644.16
2025-03-17 BC	796087 txn_GkH86QN -$99.00 $545.16
2025-03-17 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_78HoeOO $91.00 $636.16
2025-03-17 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_BZHGMJP $5.00 $641.16



2025-03-17 TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_evHJKrr $5.00 $646.16
2025-03-18 Invoice	to	MALWAREBYTES txn_MNHeAOz $500.00 $1,146.16
2025-03-18 Krispy	Kreme	Giftcards txn_oyH0BRv -$219.60 $926.56
2025-03-18 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_LgHGXK7 -$6.04 $920.52
2025-03-23 Porkbun txn_0eHQlVX -$1.99 $918.53
2025-03-26 TRANSFER	TO	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_GkHznQq -$500.00 $418.53

WITHDRAWN:	$7,164.99.	DEPOSITED:	$6,079.00. $418.53

Scrapyard	Silicon	Valley	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Silicon	Valley's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


